
FEES TO BE COLLECTED FROM THE STUDENTS 
1st YEAR STUDENTS 

(GENERAL CATEGORY) 
HEAD OF ACCOUNT 

Tuition Fees (Govt.) 
Registration Fees (Council) 
Development (PL) 
Cultural (PL) 
Magazine (PL) 
AthleticI Game (PL) 

Internal Exam. (PL) 
Maintenance (PL) 
Caution Money (PL) 
HSC Mark Sheet Verification Fee 

Migration Fees 
Insurance Fees 

Welfare Fund Fees 

(GENERAL CATEGORY) 

Tuition Fees (Govt.) 

HEAD OF ACCOUNT 

Development (PL) 
Cultural (PL) 
Magazine (PL) 

Athletic/ Game (PL) 

Internal Exam. (PL) 

Maintenance (PL) 
Insurance Fees 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

2500.00 

100.00 

2000.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 
100.00 

500.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

TOTAL 5950.00 
300.00 

2ND &3RD YEAR STUDENTS 

AMOUNT 

2500.00 

2000.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 

4950.00 

(SC / STITFW CATEGORY) 

Principal 
U.CP. Engg. School 

Brahmapur 

AMOUNT 

N.A. 

50.00 

2000.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

500.00 

50.00 

50.00 
50.00 

300.00 

3450.00 

(SC / STITEW CATEGORY) 

AMOUNT 

N.A. 

2000.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

50.00 

2450.00 

HOSTEL FEES FOR ALL THE YEARS IS FIXXED I.E., Rs. 3000.00 
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