FEES TO BE COLLECTED FROM THE STUDENTS 1st YEAR STUDENTS

(GENERAL CATEGORY)
HEAD OF ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Govt.)	2500.00
Registration Fees (Council)	100.00
Development (PL)	2000.00
Cultural (PL)	100.00
Magazine (PL)	50.00
Athletic / Game (PL)	100.00
Internal Exam. (PL)	50.00
Maintenance (PL)	100.00
Caution Money (PL)	500.00
HSC Mark Sheet Verification Fee	50.00
Migration Fees	50.00
Insurance Fees	50.00
Welfare Fund Fees	300.00
TOTAL	5950.00

(SC / ST / TFW CATEGORY)
AMOUNT
N.A.
50.00
2000.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
300.00
3450.00

2ND & 3RD YEAR STUDENTS

(GENERAL CATEGO	RY)
HEAD OF ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Govt.)	2500.00
Development (PL)	2000.00
Cultural (PL)	100.00
Magazine (PL)	50.00
Athletic / Game (PL)	100.00
Internal Exam. (PL)	50.00
Maintenance (PL)	100.00
Insurance Fees	50.00
TOTAL	4950.00

(SC / ST / TFW CATEGORY)
AMOUNT
N.A.
2000.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
2450.00

HOSTEL FEES FOR ALL THE YEARS IS FIXXED I.E., RS. 3000.00

Principal
U.C P. Engg. School
Brahmapur

D. L. Bhuxan, So, but (chearshy